- \ A From Juodu
e Dec 15 2025 date TIME LECTOR

Sat Dec 20 4.00 PM Judy Dipasquale
Sun Dec 21 10:00 AM Ginny Crowther
wed Dec 24 4:00 PM Fran Marazzo

Thurs Dec 25 10:00 AM Joe Repas
Sat Dec 27 4:00 PM Cindy Albanese
Sun Dec 28 10:00 AM Colleen Mayhew

Thurs Jan1 10:00 AM
Sat Jan 3 4:00 PM Mike McMenamin
Sun Jan 4 10:00 AM Paula Mueller
Sat Jan 10 4:00 PM Judy DiPasquale
Sun Jan 11 10:00 AM Charlotte Cashmir
Sat Jan 17 4:00 PM Joe Repas
Sun Jan 18 10:00 AM Tucker Slattery
Sat Jan 24 4:00 PM Cindy Albanese
Sun Jan 25 10:00 AM Fran Marazzo
Sat Jan 31 4:00 PM Mike McMenamin
Sun Feb 1 10:00 AM Ginny Crowthwer
Sat Feb 7 4:00 PM Judy Dipasquale
Sun Feb 8 10:00 AM Paula Mueller
Sat Feb 14 4:00 PM Joe Repas
Sun Feb 15 10:00 AM Charlotte Cashmir




